Klasyfikacja do 14 lat
końcowa
(z odrzuceniem 1 najsłabszego turnieju)
chłopcy

	M-ce
	Nazwisko i Imię
	Zamieszkały/a
	Pkt.
	śr. Buch.
	Buch.
	Wygr.
	Progr.
	Starty

	1
	Baran Dawid
	Łowczów
	14,5
	72,00
	105,00
	13
	63,0
	4

	2
	Surdel Dariusz
	Piotrkowice
	7,5
	39,00
	54,50
	7
	35,0
	2

	3
	Magdziarczyk Tomasz
	Zalasowa
	7,5
	36,00
	51,00
	7
	27,5
	2

	4
	Jarek Bartłomiej
	Łowczów
	2,0
	18,50
	26,50
	2
	9
	1


dziewczęta
	M-ce
	Nazwisko i Imię
	Zamieszkały/a
	Pkt.
	śr. Buch.
	Buch.
	Wygr.
	Progr.
	Starty

	1
	Słowińska Sara
	Zakliczyn
	7,5
	35,50
	48,50
	8
	32,5
	2

	2
	Wrona Anna
	Siedliska
	6,5
	40,50
	58,00
	4
	22,0
	3

	3
	Lisak Weronika
	Piotrkowice
	5,0
	42,50
	57,50
	5
	19,0
	3

	4
	Marek Alicja
	Zaczarnie
	4,0
	35,00
	49,50
	8
	29,5
	2


